	04-25-2003	
	Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
	1. Name of conveying party(ies): AgriVest LLC	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:UBS Brinson AgriVest LLC Internal Address:
	4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s) attempts and the second sec	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2097727
A CALL AND	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:Miriam J. Rovner	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
/2003 ECOOPER :8521	Internal Address: Senior Legal Assistant 40.00 0P	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
	Street Address: Goodwin Procter LLP Exchange Place, 53 State Street City: Boston State: MA Zip: 02109 DO NOT USE	8. Deposit account number: 07-1700 THIS SPACE
	9. Signature. Robert M. O'Connell, Jr.	April 22, 2003 Onature Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF ORGANIZATION OF

AGRIVEST LLC

DEC 2 3:1999.

SECRETARY OF THE COMMONWEALTH CORPORATIONS DIVISION

Pursuant to Section 13 of the Massachusetts Limited Liability Company Act (the "Act"), the undersigned hereby certifies, in connection with the change of the name of AgriVest LLC (the "LLC"), a Massachusetts Limited Liability Company, as follows:

- Name. The name of the LLC is AgriVest LLC. 1.
- 2. Organization. The LLC organized under the laws of the Commonwealth of Massachusetts on November 15, 1996.
- 3. Office. The street address of the office of the LLC in the Commonwealth for the purposes of the Act is c/o Corporation Service Company, 84 State Street, Boston, MA 02109.
- Manager. As of the date hereof, the Manager of the LLC is as follows: 4.

ARI Acquisition Corp. 242 Trumbull Street Hartford, CT 06103

- 5. Execution. Persons authorized to execute documents to be filed with the Secretary of State in addition to any Manager are as follows: none.
- 6. The LLC hereby changes its name from AgriVest LLC to:

UBS Brinson AgriVest LLC

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Amendment to the Certificate of Organization of the LLC as of this 17 day of December, 1999.

AGRIVEST LLC

By: ARI ACQUISITION CORP. Its Managing Member

By: Dean a. Dean A. Lindquist, Treasuter and Clerk of ARI Acquisition Corp.

003532.077995 MYD DOCSC\823803.2

RECORDED: 04/22/2003

12/8/99 2:34 pm

TRADEMARK REEL: 002718 FRAME: 0620